RPN-1TMP-A230
RPN-1A16-A230
RPN-1A..-A230 ❹
Number & type of contacts 1 CO
Rated load	 AC1
 	 DC1
12 A / 250 V AC
12 A / 24 V DC ❶
Rated input voltage	 AC  50/60 Hz: 230 V
Dimensions 	 mm 90(98,8) x 17,5 x 64,6 ❷
Terminals universal screw terminals ❸
RPN-1A..-A230
monitoring relays – multifunctions
35 MM
RPN-1TMP-A230
Number & type of contacts 1 CO
Rated load	 AC1
 	 DC1
12 A / 250 V AC
12 A / 24 V DC ❶
Rated input voltage	 AC 50/60 Hz: 230 V
Dimensions 	 mm 90(98,8) x 17,5 x 64,6 ❷
Terminals universal screw terminals ❸
RPN-1TMP-A230
monitoring relays – single-functions
35 MM
❶ DC1: 0,3 A / 250 V DC     ❷ In the bracket the length with 35 mm rail catches is shown
❸ Cross-recessed or slotted head screw     ❹ 6 versions of relays - measuring inputs: 0,5 A, 1 A, 2 A, 5 A, 8 A, 16 A
AC current monitoring in 1-phase
network, with adjustable thresholds
motor temperature monitoring
Export Sales Department: phone +48 68 47 90 832, 951, export@relpol.com.pl